ICatarinense de Motovelocidade - 52 Etapa

Master Nacional

Corrida

Race (6 Laps)

Massaranduba 1,180 Km

-
Il
o B

14/10/2007 14:35 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(1) Tomés Da Rocha Paulino
1 1:35.639 \ - 15:08:09.070
2 1:40.812 +5.173 15:09:49.882
3 2:27.338 +51.699 15:12:17.220
4 1:38.572 +2.933 15:13:55.792
5 1:50.931 +15.292 15:15:46.723
6 1:50.636 +14.997 15:17:37.359
(38) Ademar Boettcher
1 1:41.843 \ - 15:08:18.100
2 1:59.442 +17.599 15:10:17.542
3 1:49.268 +7.425 15:12:06.810
4 2:12.888 +31.045 15:14:19.698
5 1:51.097 +9.254 15:16:10.795
6 1:54.670 +12.827 15:18:05.465
(12) Gian Mastroiani Reinert
1 2:38.709 +49.167 15:09:16.733
2 1:56.583 +7.041 15:11:13.316
3 1:51.104 +1.562 15:13:04.420
4 1:53.085 +3.543 15:14:57.505
5 1:49.806 +0.264 15:16:47.311
6 1:49.542 - 15:18:36.853
(77) Wilson da Silva Perreira
1 1:36.995 +0.585 15:08:09.007
2 1:37.300 +0.890 15:09:46.307
3 1:36.410 - 15:11:22.717
4 2:49.658 +1:13.248 15:14:12.375
5 2:37.162 +1:00.752 15:16:49.537
6 1:50.131 +13.721 15:18:39.668
(60) Amaro Lenfers
1 2:10.435 +13.803 15:08:43.013
2 2:49.642 +53.010 15:11:32.655
3 1:56.632 - 15:13:29.287
4 2:24.179 +27.547 15:15:53.466
5 2:17.688 +21.056 15:18:11.154
(45) Lorival Gnewuch
1 1:42.079 - 15:08:17.774
2 2:33.436 +51.357 15:10:51.210
3 2:45.365 +1:03.286 15:13:36.575
4 1:52.314 +10.235 15:15:28.889
(93) Delcio Tomio
1 1:39.822 +7.242 15:08:15.093
2 1:40.388 +7.808 15:09:55.481
3 1:32.580 - 15:11:28.061
(19) Gabriel Branco
1 2:33.216 \ - 15:09:15.836
2 3:10.500 +37.284 15:12:26.336
3 5:12.530 +2:39.314 15:17:38.866
(20) Fabio Augusto Groh
1 3:08.405 +51.125 15:09:47.156
2 2:17.280 - 15:12:04.436
(48) Antonio Ademilson Fossile
1 2:11.802 - 15:08:55.370
2 6:36.418 +4:24.616 15:15:31.788
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